This is to inform you that the following matter affecting your ward(s) will be submitted to the Board 

of Alders in the near future: 

ORDER OF THE NEW HAVEN BOARD OF ALDERS AUTHORIZING THE CITY OF NEW 
HAVEN TO APPLY FOR AND ACCEPT A GRANT IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED 
TWENTY-SIX MILLION DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($26,000,000.00) FROM THE UNITED 
STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT CHOICE 
NEIGHBORHOOD IMPLEMENTATION GRANT FOR THE UNION SQUARE PROJECT 
F/K/A CHURCH STREET SOUTH  

Check one if this an appointment to a commission 

Democrat   

Republican